0
9
/2
01
2
VG.
G

Dimensioni attacco (mm)
Tipo labbro e taglia
Lip type and size
A B
S25 25 10.9 18.7 29.8 48.7
S35 35 12.4 23.3 38.8 65.2
S50 50 14.7 30.3 52.4 90.1
S70 70 17.8 39.6 70.6 123.4
FX28 28 11.4 19.2 30.3 49.2
FX39 38 13.1 24 39.5 65.9
FX55 55 15.7 31.3 53.4 91.1
FX77 77 19.2 41 72 124.8
BG34 34 15.5 23.3 34.4 53.3
BG48 48 18.4 29.3 44.8 71.2
BG63 63 21.3 36.9 59 96.7
FLI25F 25 16 23.8 34.9 53.8
FLI35F 35 17 27.9 43.4 69.8
FLI50F 50 21.1 36.7 58.8 96.5
FLI70F 70 23.1 44.9 75.9 128.7
FLI25S 25 17.5 25.3 36.4 55.3
FLI35S 35 21.5 32.4 47.9 74.3
FLI50S 50 32.1 47.7 69.8 107.5
FLI70S 70 34.1 55.9 86.9 139.7
HS29 29 13.4 21.2 32.3 51.2
HS39 39 15.6 26.5 42 68.4
HS58 58 19.5 35.1 57.2 94.9
HS79 79 24.3 46.1 77.1 129.6